MF 3 SPECIALITY SERIES
VI-SP-FR-GE-WF-AL
75–120 HP
SPECIALISTS
LIKE YOU
There are many high-value crops and growing systems,
that's why Massey Ferguson have been working closely
with farmers and growers across the world to introduce

Modern family design
	A featuring iconic MF sabre stripe and
logical model numbering
Superb visibility
	A ensured by after-treatment system
perfectly integrated under the bonnet
Easy access
	A to the large fuel tank providing maximum
capacity to save time refilling
Increased performance
	A from the latest, Stage V compliant
4-cylinder, 3.6 litre engine
6 7
From 1.36 m wide, the platform version is
ideal for work under trees, in polytunnels
and in canopied vineyards. This low profile
MF 3GE is available from 75 hp to 105 hp.
From 1.70 m wide MF 3WF has a wider front
and rear axle and is ideal for hillside vineyards
or orchards. Available with powers from 75 hp
to 120 hp, and in platform versions up to
105 hp.
Available a flat-floor cab, the versatile MF 3AL
is designed and built for hilly terrain. With a
1.40 m wide cab, it is also the perfect light
utility tractor and offers powers from 85 hp to
105 hp.
From 1.00 m wide, the MF 3VI is ideal for
use in traditional narrow vineyards. Available
only with a cab, it offers power from 75 hp to
120 hp.
From 1.25 m wide, the MF 3SP is designed
for more open vineyards. With a more
spacious cab, it offers power from 75 hp to
120 hp.
Vineyard (VI) Specialised (SP) Fruit (FR)
Ground Effect (GE) Wide Fruit (WF) Alpine (AL)
1.36 – 1.69 m
1.00 – 1.30 m 1.25 – 1.50 m 1.45 – 1.80 m
1.70 – 2.20 m from 1.80 m
From 1.45 m wide the MF 3FR is perfect
for extensive vineyards and orchards. A
more substantial tractor with a wider front
axle. It's available from 75 hp to 120 hp
and in platform versions up to 105 hp.
TAILORED TO
YOUR NEEDS
MF 3 Speciality Series is designed for specialist
applications and includes six different versions
and widths to ensure there is a model to suit the
needs of every crop and grower. Starting at just
1 m wide, the wide range includes models with
or without  cabs and with various chassis sizes
and axle widths that deliver the dimensions,
power, manoeuvrability and stability for every
operation.
Great manoeuvrability is ensured by a 55°
steering angle*, as well as the integration of the
engine into the curved chassis, which enables
the wheels to turn inside, under the bonnet.
An MF 3WF fitted with 280/70R18 tyres, for
example, offers a turning radius of just 3.41 m,
which delivers really tight turns on the headland
and when working around buildings.
Front axle drive is controlled during turns
by the optional, 4WD management. Simply
activated with one switch, sensors detect the
steering angle and disengage and engage drive,
effortlessly providing easy, tight turns while
maintaining traction.
A suspended front axle, to further increase
comfort on the road and uneven terrain is
available for the MF 3VI, SP, FR and AL models.